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Russian aircraft activity around Japan’s Northwest

B In the A.M., Tuesday, July 29, 2025, JASDF spotted aircraft over the
Sea of Japan.
> The aircraft was:
- ILL-38 patrol aircraft x 1

B JASDF fighters conducted scramble to monitor the activity of the

aircraft.
ATTACHMENT: Overview of the aircraft’s activity

ABBREVIATIONS
JASDF: Japan Air Self-Defense Force



Overview of Activity

43M

4G

44n

42N

AN

38N

130E 135E 140E 145E 150E

..................................................................................................................................................................................

—p :IL-38 patrol aircraft X 1

130E 13BE 14EE 1E0E

48N

4ah

44M

42N

40N

38N




[L-38 patrol aircraft

©JASDF




